13 PARTS LIST

LISTE DE PARTIES
LISTE DER TEILE
ELENCO DI PARTI
LISTA DE PARTES

KTM-50G (GT600)

No. | PARTS CODE PARTSNAME  |QTY[lll No. |[PARTSCODE|  PARTSNAME  |QTY
1 0115446 |Pump Casing 1 22 | 0121897 |Volute Casing 1
2 0118079 |25A Plug Set 2 23 | 0121539 |Socket Bolt M8x35 3
3 0115580 |Cover Bolt 4 24 | 0115839 |Suction Flange 1
4 | 743119083 |Bolt M12x45 4 25 | 0115780 |Check Valve 1
5 0115159 | Mechanical Seal 1 26 | 743119061 |Bolt M10x25 6
6 0116172 | Cushion BRubber 4 27 | 0121540 |Washer 3
7 0116516 | Socket Boli M8x55 4 28 | 0128251 |Base Set 1
8 0116493 |Washer ¢ 8 4 29 | 842319008 |Spring Nut M8 4
9 0115445 | Delivery Housing 1 30 | 743119051 |Bolt M8x35 2
10 | 0115490 |Flange Packing 1 31§ 838719008 {Nut M8 2
11| 0118450 |32A Plug Set 1 32 | 0121027 |Name Plate 1
12 | 743119046 |Bolt M8x22 4 33 | 0110491 |Adjusting Washer 3
13 | 0115840 |Delivery Flange 1 34 — Engine 1
14 | 743119063 |Bolt M10x30 4 35 | 0110977 |Strainer 1
15| 0115548 |Head Packing 1 36 | 940407060 |Hose Band 3
16 | 0115580 [Knob 4 37 | 0117026 |[Coupling Set 2
17 | 0115578 |Casing Packing 1 38 [ 0113390 [Coupling 2
18 { 0115579 |Front Cover Packing 1 39 ] 0110356 |Hose Nipple 2
19 | 0115447 [Impelier 1 40 | 0113391 |Coupling Packing 2
20| 0121800 |Front Cover 1 41 0120428 |Side Panel Label 1
21| 0115676 |O-Ring 1 0121026 |Packing Case 1

42




